Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

Accrual Basis

REVENUES

3100.000
3200.000
3310.000
3300.000
3320.000
3430.000
3400.000
3400.000
3400.000

EXPENDITURES

5000.100
5000.200
5000.300
5000.500
5000.600

5200.100
5200.200
5200.300
5200.600

5500.100
5500.200

6100.100
6100.200
6200.100
6200.200
6200.500
6200.600
6400.300
6500.100
6500.200
6500.300
6500.500

July 1, 2013 through September 30, 2013

Federal Direct Revenue
Federal thru State Revenue
FEFP Revenue

VPK Money

Other State Revenue

Interest on Investments
Gifts, Grants & Donation
Local Source Revenue Lunch
Local Source Revenue

TOTAL REVENUES

Instruction - Salaries

Instruction - Employee Benefits

Instruction - Professional Development

Instruction - Materials & Supplies

Instruction - Computer Hardware

5000 Subtotal $ 389,340
Exceptional Programs - Salaries

Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits

Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs
Exceptional Programs - Software

5200 Subtotal $ 24,951
Other Instruction - Salaries

Other Instruction - Emp Benefits

5500 Subtotal $ 14,870
Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries

Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits

Media - Salaries

Media - Employee Benefits

Media - Materials & Supplies

Media - Library Books

Instruct Staff Training Services

Instruct Related Tech - Salaries

Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits

Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs

Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies

YTD
Revenues &
Expenditures

86,184

1,081,071
12,568

P B O P

1,153
28,547
6,925
10,261

1,226,710

I R

ALL GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS

Encumbered

R e A R A T

Annual
Budget

3,976,644
72,834

6,864

73,950

4,130,292

© ©

Remaining
Balance

2,895,573
60,266

5711

67,025

3,028,574

277,968
47,239
6,347
47,351
10,436

R e

16,130
2,400
6,421

R R R

@

12,345
2,525

©»

25,637
2,019
14,762
1,118
3,532
51,324
7,985
10,104
1,628

R e R A R R R

$

2,344,163

145,971

47,365

$

$

$

1,954,823

121,020

32,495



Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds
July 1, 2013 through September 30, 2013

Accrual Basis

7100.300
7100.700

7200.300

7300.100
7300.200
7300.300
7300.500
7300.600
7300.700

7400.600

7600.100
7600.200
7600.300

7900.100
7900.200
7900.300
7900.400
7900.500

8100.000

9100.500

6000 Subtotal $ 118,108
SCS Board - Professional Services
SCS Board - Dues and Fees

7100 Subtotal $ 8,475
General Administration - District Fee
7200 Subtotal $ 27,112

School Administration - Salaries

School Administration - Employee Benefits
School Administration - Professional Svs
School Administration - Supplies

School Administration - Capital Outlay
School Administration - Other Expenses

7300 Subtotal $ 66,919
Facilities Acquisition - Facilities
7400 Subtotal $ 213,694

Food Service - Salaries

Food Service - Employee Benefits

Food Service - Purchased Services

7600 Subtotal $ 13,469
Operation of Plant - Salaries

Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits

Operation of Plant - Purchased Services

Operation of Plant - Utilities

Operation of Plant - Supplies

7900 Subtotal $ 100,655
Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services
8100 Subtotal $ 24,407

PTO Expenses
TOTAL EXPENDITURES

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES
FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2013

FUND BALANCE SEPTEMBER 30, 2013

ALL GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS

YTD
Revenues & Annual Remaining
Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance
$ 277,786 $ 159,678
$ 8,416
$ 59
$ 18,400 $ 9,925
$ 27,112
$ 105,425 $ 78,314
$ 56,864
$ 5,485
$ 2,874
$ 1,468
$ -
$ 228
$ 238,343 $ 171,424
$ 213,694
$ 320,000 $ 106,306
$ 3,124
$ 277
$ 10,068
$ 77,400 $ 63,931
$ 11,023
$ 2,017
$ 72,415
$ 12,814
$ 2,386
$ 417,942 $ 317,287
$ 24,407
$ 13,000 $ (11,407)
$ -
$ 1,002,000 $ 4,005,795 $ 3,003,795
$ 224,710 $ 124,497 $ (100,213)
$ 1,593,836 * $ 1,135,259
$ 1,818,546 ** $ 1,259,756 $ (100,213)




Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

Accrual Basis

REVENUES

3100.000
3200.000
3310.000
3300.000
3320.000
3430.000
3400.000
3400.000
3400.000

EXPENDITURES

5000.100
5000.200
5000.300
5000.500
5000.600

5200.100
5200.200
5200.300
5200.600

5500.100
5500.200

6100.100
6100.200
6200.100
6200.200
6200.500
6200.600
6400.300
6500.100
6500.200
6500.300
6500.500

July 1, 2013 through September 30, 2013

Federal Direct Revenue
Federal thru State Revenue
FEFP Revenue

VPK Money

Other State Revenue

Interest on Investments
Gifts, Grants & Donation
Local Source Revenue Lunch
Local Source Revenue

TOTAL REVENUES

Instruction - Salaries

Instruction - Employee Benefits
Instruction - Professional Development
Instruction - Materials & Supplies
Instruction - Computer Hardware

5000 Subtotal

Exceptional Programs - Salaries
Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits
Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs
Exceptional Programs - Software

5200 Subtotal

Other Instruction - Salaries

Other Instruction - Emp Benefits

5500 Subtotal

Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries

Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits
Media - Salaries

Media - Employee Benefits

Media - Materials & Supplies

Media - Library Books

Instruct Staff Training Services

Instruct Related Tech - Salaries

Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits
Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs
Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies
6000 Subtotal

339588

24951

14870

69881

YTD
Revenues &
Expenditures

1,081,071
12,568
1,153
28,307
6,925
10,261

1,140,285

R e e B A T

GENERAL FUND

Encumbered

R R R e T

» o
o

R e A R A I

Annual
Budget

3,599,870
72,834

2,735

67,226

3,742,665

© ©

Remaining
Balance

2,518,799
60,266

1,582

60,301

2,640,947

277,968
47,239
3,447
9,059
1,876

R e

16,130
2,400
6,421

R R ]

@

12,345
2,525

©»

25,637
2,019
14,762
1,118
2,470
4,159
7,985
10,104
1,628

R e R e R R

$

$

$

$

1,950,657

105,564

45,500

257,121

$

$

$

$

1,611,069

80,613

30,630

187,240



Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

Accrual Basis

7100.300
7100.700

7200.300

7300.100
7300.200
7300.300
7300.500
7300.600
7300.700

7400.600

7600.100
7600.200
7600.300

7900.100
7900.200
7900.300
7900.400
7900.500

8100.000

9100.500

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES

July 1, 2013 through September 30, 2013

SCS Board - Professional Services

SCS Board - Dues and Fees

7100 Subtotal

General Administration - District Fee
7200 Subtotal

School Administration - Salaries

School Administration - Employee Benefits
School Administration - Professional Svs
School Administration - Supplies

School Administration - Capital Outlay
School Administration - Other Expenses
7300 Subtotal

Facilities Acquisition - Facilities

7400 Subtotal

Food Service - Salaries

Food Service - Employee Benefits

Food Service - Purchased Services

7600 Subtotal

Operation of Plant - Salaries

Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits
Operation of Plant - Purchased Services
Operation of Plant - Utilities

Operation of Plant - Supplies

7900 Subtotal

Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services
8100 Subtotal

PTO Expenses

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2012
FUND BALANCE MAY 31, 2013

8475

27112

66919

212788

13469

100293

24407

GENERAL FUND

YTD
Revenues & Annual Remaining
Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance
$ 8,416
$ 59
25,698 $ 17,223
$ 27,112
103,731 $ 76,620
$ 56,864
$ 5,485
$ 2,874
$ 1,468
$ -
$ 228
254,129 $ 187,210
$ 212,788
342,515 $ 129,727
$ 3,124
$ 277
$ 10,068
81,475 $ 68,006
$ 11,023
$ 2,017
$ 72,053
$ 12,814
$ 2,386
259,893 $ 159,600
$ 24,407
31,347 $ 6,941
$ R
$ 902,752 3,660,219 #REF!
$ 237,534 82,446 #REF!
$ 1,593,836 1,135,259
$ 1,831,370 1,217,705 #REF!




Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

Accrual Basis

REVENUES

3100.000
3200.000
3310.000
3300.000
3320.000
3430.000
3400.000
3400.000
3400.000

EXPENDITURES

5000.100
5000.200
5000.300
5000.500
5000.600

5200.100
5200.200
5200.300
5200.600

5500.100
5500.200

6100.100
6100.200
6200.100
6200.200
6200.500
6200.600
6400.300
6500.100
6500.200
6500.300
6500.500

July 1, 2013 through September 30, 2013

Federal Direct Revenue
Federal thru State Revenue
FEFP Revenue

VPK Money

Other State Revenue

Interest on Investments
Gifts, Grants & Donation
Local Source Revenue Lunch
Local Source Revenue

TOTAL REVENUES

Instruction - Salaries

Instruction - Employee Benefits

Instruction - Professional Development

Instruction - Materials & Supplies

Instruction - Computer Hardware

5000 Subtotal $ 49,752
Exceptional Programs - Salaries

Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits

Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs
Exceptional Programs - Software

5200 Subtotal $ -
Other Instruction - Salaries

Other Instruction - Emp Benefits

5500 Subtotal $ -
Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries

Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits

Media - Salaries

Media - Employee Benefits

Media - Materials & Supplies

Media - Library Books

Instruct Staff Training Services

Instruct Related Tech - Salaries

Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits

Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs

Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies

6000 Subtotal $ 48,228

YTD
Revenues &
Expenditures

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

Encumbered

R e A R A I
'

R e A R A T

Annual
Budget

© BHH P

©*» B

Remaining
Balance

(240)

(240)

$ 86,184
$ -
$ N
$ B
$ -
$ -
$ 240
$ -
$ -
$ 86,424
$ -
$ -
$ 2,900
$ 38,293
$ 8,560
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
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Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

Accrual Basis

July 1, 2013 through September 30, 2013

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

YTD
Revenues & Annual Remaining
Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance
7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services $ -
7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees $ -
7100 Subtotal $ -
7200.300 General Administration - District Fee $ -
7200 Subtotal $ -
7300.100 School Administration - Salaries $ -
7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits $ -
7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs $ -
7300.500 School Administration - Supplies $ -
7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay $ -
7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses $ -
7300 Subtotal $ -
7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities $ 906
7400 Subtotal $ 906
7600.100 Food Service - Salaries $ -
7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits $ -
7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services $ -
7600 Subtotal $ -
7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries $ -
7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits $ -
7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services $ 362
7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities $ -
7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies $ -
7900 Subtotal $ 362
8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services $ -
8100 Subtotal $ -
9100.500 PTO Expenses $ -
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $ 99,248 $ - $ -
EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES $ (12,824) $ - $ 12,824
FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2012 $ - $ - $ -
FUND BALANCE MAY 31, 2013 $ (12,824) $ - $ 12,824




